

COUNTY OF NEVADA

Legislation Details (With Text)

SR ´	16-0925			
Res	olution	Status:	Passed	
		In control:	Sheriff's Office	
12/1	3/2016			
for tl Dece	Resolution approving Amendment 5 to the contract between the County of Nevada and Telmate, LLC for the provision of inmate phone services (Res. 11-161), extending the contract termination date from December 31, 2016 to June 30, 2017, and authorizing the Chair of the Board of Supervisors to execute the Amendment.			
Agreements (Contracts & Leases, etc.) (45), Sheriff, Jail, WBCF (Wayne Brown Correctional Facility) (10)				
1. R	1. RES 16-563 Telmate, LLC for inmate phone services, 2. Memo, 3. Resolution, 4. Amendment			
Ver.	Action By	А	ction	Result
1	BOARD OF SUPERVISC	ORS A	dopted.	Pass
	Res 12/1 Res for t Dec exec (10) 1. R Ver.	for the provision of inmate phon December 31, 2016 to June 30 execute the Amendment. Agreements (Contracts & Leas (10) 1. RES 16-563 Telmate, LLC for Ver. Action By	Resolution Status: In control: 12/13/2016 In control: 12/13/2016 Resolution approving Amendment 5 to the corr for the provision of inmate phone services (Re December 31, 2016 to June 30, 2017, and aut execute the Amendment. Agreements (Contracts & Leases, etc.) (45), S (10) 1. RES 16-563 Telmate, LLC for inmate phone Ver. Action By	Resolution Status: Passed In control: Sheriff's Office 12/13/2016 Sheriff's Office 12/13/2016 Resolution approving Amendment 5 to the contract between the County of Nevada for the provision of inmate phone services (Res. 11-161), extending the contract tem December 31, 2016 to June 30, 2017, and authorizing the Chair of the Board of Supercenter the Amendment. Agreements (Contracts & Leases, etc.) (45), Sheriff, Jail, WBCF (Wayne Brown Contract) 1. RES 16-563 Telmate, LLC for inmate phone services, 2. Memo, 3. Resolution, 4. Ver. Action

Resolution approving Amendment 5 to the contract between the County of Nevada and Telmate, LLC for the provision of inmate phone services (Res. 11-161), extending the contract termination date from December 31, 2016 to June 30, 2017, and authorizing the Chair of the Board of Supervisors to execute the Amendment.